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Property

Finish

Backplate length (mm)
Backplate width (mm)
Max diameter (mm)

Min diameter (mm)

Value

Distressed Brass

19

19

60

44

Tel: 01626 333900
Email: info@swshardware.com

Ring Cabinet Pull Distressed
Brass Finish

Variant code: VF163.60.DB

Made from Zinc Alloy. Industrial design.
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